



S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 28987/2011

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-07-2011 in WP No. 2612/2011 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack]

PALLAVA GRANITE INDUSTRIES TR.PARTNER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ODISHA & ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No. 2/2011 - STAY APPLICATION

Date : 21-01-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Suwendu Suvasis Dash, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Vaibhav, Adv.  
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.  
Ms. Geetanjali Das Krishnan, Adv.  
M/s. Vaibhav & Dash Law Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeal is disposed of in terms of the signed order.

Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(BABITA PANDEY)  
AR-CUM-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(Signed order is placed on the file)